
Team standings with last match
Tuesday 8Ball Fall D

****FINAL STATS****

Tournament is April 15-16th
Danish Brotherhood 1300 Sheridan Rd
Doors open at 6 Tourny starts At 7:30

Name Match
Wins

Total
team

points
Gms Last Match LM SC LM Opp. Team Name Nights

Played

Last match

Right On Q 16 628 180 3/4/2025 7:00:00 PM 37 Ball Busters 20
Champions 16 577 180 2/25/2025 7:00:00 PM 28 Friends W/O Benefits 20
Sticks #1 9 428 180 3/4/2025 7:00:00 PM 20 Friends W/O Benefits 20

Friends W/O Benefits 7 383 180 3/4/2025 7:00:00 PM 25 Sticks #1 20
Ball Busters 2 328 180 3/4/2025 7:00:00 PM 14 Right On Q 20

Team players
Tuesday 8Ball Fall D

Ball Busters

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Deb Taylor 6 18 54 111
Allyson Jacobs 4.09 18 54 76

Dominique Samuels 2.75 19 57 59
Tony Shelley 5.17 3 9 12
Suzi Bourget 5 1 3 0
Donna Sallee 0 1 3 0
James White 0 0 0 0

Champions

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Shelley Mcdermid 8.07 20 60 197
Barb Kexel 6.44 20 60 167

Reena Schultz 7.65 14 42 125
Kathy Milligan 10.41 6 18 88

Friends W/O Benefits

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Wanda Verenski 7.87 20 60 167
Joy Nash 2.69 14 42 67

Kris Casey 2.46 19 57 46
Traci Peterson 5 5 15 24

Amber Craddock 4.5 2 6 14

Right On Q

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Terry Feuker 7.6 16 48 197
Candi Rose 7.58 16 48 163

Kathy Christensen 6.02 14 42 121
Wendy Hespel 5.6 11 33 76

Jenny Schneider 7.29 2 6 42
James Moeller Moe 8.61 1 3 24
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Team players
Tuesday 8Ball Fall D

Sticks #1

Players Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played Gms Score +

Kentrell Grover 8.44 18 54 152
Rayshawn White 7.11 18 54 128

Catherine Williams 3.41 20 60 75
Sara Quiroz 8 1 3 8
John Stone 5 1 3 5

TAURREAN KOKER 2 2 6 4
Tireece Anderson 0 0 0 0

William Craig 0 0 0 0
Devonte Hamilton 0 0 0 0

Leon Scott 0 0 0 0
Daisy Vasquez 0 0 0 0
Reece Williams 0 0 0 0

Player standings
Tuesday 8Ball Fall D

Players Pts+ Gms Pts/Match
Avg

Nights
Played

Terry Feuker 197 48 7.6 16
Shelley Mcdermid 197 60 8.07 20

Barb Kexel 167 60 6.44 20
Wanda Verenski 167 60 7.87 20

Candi Rose 163 48 7.58 16
Kentrell Grover 152 54 8.44 18

Rayshawn White 128 54 7.11 18
Reena Schultz 125 42 7.65 14

Kathy Christensen 121 42 6.02 14
Deb Taylor 111 54 6 18

Kathy Milligan 88 18 10.41 6
Wendy Hespel 76 33 5.6 11
Allyson Jacobs 76 54 4.09 18

Catherine Williams 75 60 3.41 20
Joy Nash 67 42 2.69 14

Dominique Samuels 59 57 2.75 19
Kris Casey 46 57 2.46 19

Jenny Schneider 42 6 7.29 2
James Moeller Moe 24 3 8.61 1

Traci Peterson 24 15 5 5
Amber Craddock 14 6 4.5 2

Tony Shelley 12 9 5.17 3
Sara Quiroz 8 3 8 1
John Stone 5 3 5 1

TAURREAN KOKER 4 6 2 2
Tireece Anderson 0 0 0 0

Suzi Bourget 0 3 5 1
William Craig 0 0 0 0

Devonte Hamilton 0 0 0 0
Donna Sallee 0 3 0 1

Leon Scott 0 0 0 0
Daisy Vasquez 0 0 0 0
James White 0 0 0 0

Reece Williams 0 0 0 0
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